

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : Janie M. Powell

 Solicitation No : CO-00412
 Contract No :

 Job # : 21-4507
 SAN ANTONIO

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Sar Allumin, Texas, FO29 TABULATION OF BIDS Proposal : BPC East Package 3 - Pipe Bursting and Open-Cut

Time And Date : March 5, 2021 @ 3:00 PM

Sewer Bid Items

Price List

				CO-0041	2 - 1_King Service	g Solutions s	CO-00412 - 2_			CO-00412	- 3_VORTE LLC			00412 - 4_P LASTING 8	PRONTO & COATING	CO-00412 - 5	5_IPR SOL LLC	JTH CENTRAL		0412 - 6_NERIE TRUCTION LLC	CO-00412 -	7_Guerra Ur	nderground	CO-00412	2 - 8_CRUZ			- 9_HJD CA CTRIC INC	PITAL
Line Iter		SOV Item Description	Unit U	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amoun	t Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price Q	uantity Total Ar	nount Unit Price	Quantity T	otal Amount	Unit Price	Quantity T	otal Amount	Unit Price Q	antity Tot	al Amount
No No 1 1	General Sanitary	Item REMOVE CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$5.00	243	\$1,215.00	\$5.00	243	\$1,215.00) \$10.00	243	\$2,430.00	\$3.00	243	\$ \$729.00	\$3.00	243	\$729.00	\$5.00	243 \$1,3	15.00 \$1.40	243	\$340.20	\$5.00	243	\$1,215.00	\$2.20	243	\$534.60
2 2	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	REMOVE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SF	\$5.00	1,404	\$7,020.00	\$4.00	1,404	\$5,616.00	\$10.00	1,404	\$14,040.00	\$3.00	0 1,404	\$4,212.00	\$2.00	1,404	\$2,808.00	\$5.00	1,404 \$7,0	20.00 \$1.00	1,404	\$1,404.00	\$10.00	1,404	\$14,040.00	\$5.91	1,404	\$8,297.64
3 3	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	TACK COAT	GAL	\$10.00	139	\$1,390.00	\$20.00	139	\$2,780.00	\$15.00	139	\$2,085.00	\$10.00	0 139	\$1,390.00	\$12.00	139	\$1,668.00	\$12.00	139 \$1,6	68.00 \$15.00	139	\$2,085.00	\$19.00	139	\$2,641.00	\$6.21	139	\$863.19
4 4	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	HOT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT TYPE D (2"	SY	\$45.00	999	\$44,955.00	\$34.00	999	\$33,966.00	\$67.00	999	\$66,933.00	\$60.00	999	\$59,940.00	\$70.00	999	\$69,930.00	\$50.00	999 \$49,9	50.00 \$39.00	999	\$38,961.00	\$45.00	999	\$44,955.00	\$75.27	999 \$	\$75,194.73
5 5	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	COMPACTED) HOT MIX ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT TYPE D (3"	SY	\$50.00	360	\$18,000.00	\$38.00	360	\$13,680.00	\$85.00	360	\$30,600.00	\$70.00	360	\$25,200.00	\$89.00	360	\$32,040.00	\$60.00	360 \$21,6	00.00 \$45.00	360	\$16,200.00	\$45.00	360	\$16,200.00	\$54.61	360	\$19,659.60
6 6	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	COMPACTED) ASPHALT TREATED BASE (ATB) (10" COMPACTED DEPTH	I) SY	\$70.00	1,098	\$76,860.00	\$62.00	1,098	\$68,076.00	\$120.00	1,098	\$131,760.00	\$90.00	0 1,098	\$98,820.00	\$115.00	1,098	\$126,270.00	\$105.00	1,098 \$115,2	90.00 \$86.00	1,098	\$94,428.00	\$46.00	1,098	\$50,508.00	\$67.33	1,098	\$73,928.34
7 7	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	FLOWABLE FILL (HIGH STRENGTH)	CY	\$145.00	150	\$21,750.00	\$125.00	150	\$18,750.00	\$140.00	150	\$21,000.00	\$180.00	0 150	\$27,000.00	\$145.00	150	\$21,750.00	\$120.00	150 \$18,0	00.00 \$189.00	150	\$28,350.00	\$140.00	150	\$21,000.00	\$142.74	150 \$	\$21,411.00
8 8	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	CONCRETE CURB	LF	\$25.00	373	\$9,325.00	\$15.00	373	\$5,595.00	\$40.00	373	\$14,920.00	\$25.00	373	\$9,325.00	\$33.00	373	\$12,309.00	\$40.00	373 \$14,9	20.00 \$38.00	373	\$14,174.00	\$35.00	373	\$13,055.00	\$30.32	373 \$	\$11,309.36
9 9	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	\$38.00	30	\$1,140.00	\$45.00	30	\$1,350.00	\$65.00	30	\$1,950.00	\$40.00	30	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	30	\$1,500.00	\$30.00	30 \$9	00.00 \$40.00	30	\$1,200.00	\$35.00	30	\$1,050.00	\$27.31	30	\$819.30
10 10	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	\$42.00	173	\$7,266.00	\$89.00	173	\$15,397.00	\$85.00	173	\$14,705.00	\$80.00	173	\$13,840.00	\$77.00	173	\$13,321.00	\$80.00	173 \$13,8	40.00 \$97.00	173	\$16,781.00	\$80.00	173	\$13,840.00	\$62.06	173 \$	\$10,736.38
11 11	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	\$90.00	19	\$1,710.00	\$89.00	19	\$1,691.00	\$155.00	19	\$2,945.00	\$100.00) 19	9 \$1,900.00	\$83.00	19	\$1,577.00	\$95.00	19 \$1,8	05.00 \$151.00	19	\$2,869.00	\$100.00	19	\$1,900.00	\$78.39	19	\$1,489.41
12 12	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	BERMUDA SODDING	SY	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	0 150	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	150 \$1,5	00.00 \$15.00	150	\$2,250.00	\$10.00	150	\$1,500.00	\$7.20	150	\$1,080.00
13 13	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING, SITE C-7	LS \$	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$7,525.00	1	\$7,525.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$8,000.00) 1	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$4,500.00	1 \$4,5	00.00 \$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$1,414.97	1	\$1,414.97
14 14	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING, SITE C-12	LS \$	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$7,525.00	1	\$7,525.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$12,000.00	0 1	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1 \$2,	00.00 \$2,550.00	1	\$2,550.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,414.97	1	\$1,414.97
15 15	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING, SITE C-19	LS \$	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$7,525.00	1	\$7,525.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00) 1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1 \$2,	00.00 \$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,414.97	1	\$1,414.97
16 16	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING, SITE C-20	LS \$	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$7,525.00	1	\$7,525.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	0 1	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	1 \$3,5	00.00 \$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$1,414.97	1	\$1,414.97
17 17	General Sanitary	BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING, SITE C-24	LS \$	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$5,525.00	1	\$5,525.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	0 1	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1 \$2,5	00.00 \$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00	\$1,414.97	1	\$1,414.97
18 18	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING, SITE C-25	LS \$	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$5,525.00	1	\$5,525.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00) 1	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	1 \$2,5	00.00 \$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,414.97	1	\$1,414.97
19 19	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	BARRICADES, SIGNS, TRAFFIC HANDLING, SITE C-28	LS \$	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$5,525.00	1	\$5,525.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	0 1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	1 \$2,	00.00 \$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,414.97	1	\$1,414.97
20 20	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HOT APPLIED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4 INCH WIDE DOUBLE SOLID YELLOW LINE)	LF	\$14.00	862	\$12,068.00	\$2.35	862	\$2,025.70	\$10.00	862	\$8,620.00	\$3.00	862	\$2,586.00	\$6.00	862	\$5,172.00	\$20.00	862 \$17,2	40.00 \$15.00	862	\$12,930.00	\$5.00	862	\$4,310.00	\$1.67	862	\$1,439.54
21 21	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$3.00	1,464	\$4,392.00	\$1.50	1,464	\$2,196.00	\$5.00	1,464	\$7,320.00	\$1.00	1,464	\$1,464.00	\$1.25	1,464	\$1,830.00	\$10.00	1,464 \$14,6	40.00 \$2.50	1,464	\$3,660.00	\$10.00	1,464	\$14,640.00	\$9.81	1,464 \$	\$14,361.84
22 22	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" C900 DR18 PVC WATER MAIN	LF	\$60.00	70	\$4,200.00	\$96.00	70	\$6,720.00	\$149.36	70	\$10,455.20	\$120.00	70	\$8,400.00	\$140.00	70	\$9,800.00	\$150.00	70 \$10,5	00.00 \$112.00	70	\$7,840.00	\$90.00	70	\$6,300.00	\$83.71	70	\$5,859.70
23 23	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS	TN \$1	15,000.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$2,625.00	1	\$1,312.50	\$2,500.00	1	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$1,250.00	\$2,000.00	1 \$1,0	00.00 \$4,064.00	1	\$2,032.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$1,750.00	\$4,968.94	1	\$2,484.47
24 24	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" WATER TIE INS	EA \$	\$1,100.00	2	\$2,200.00	\$1,515.00	2	\$3,030.00	\$2,460.50	2	\$4,921.00	\$2,400.00	2	\$4,800.00	\$2,300.00	2	\$4,600.00	\$2,500.00	2 \$5,0	00.00 \$6,400.00	2	\$12,800.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$1,161.29	2	\$2,322.58
25 25	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HYDROSTATIC TESTING OPERATIONS	EA \$	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,305.00	1	\$1,305.00	\$1,795.50	1	\$1,795.50	\$3,600.00) 1	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	1 \$1,5	00.00 \$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,241.20	1	\$1,241.20
26 26	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	2" BLOWOFF (TEMPORARY)	EA \$	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,095.00	2	\$2,190.00	\$1,499.04	2	\$2,998.08	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$2,000.00	2 \$4,0	00.00 \$2,200.00	2	\$4,400.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00	\$1,372.58	2	\$2,745.16
27 27	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCING (4' HIGH CHAINLINK)	LF	\$18.00	160	\$2,880.00	\$33.00	160	\$5,280.00			\$4,000.00				\$25.00		\$4,000.00		160 \$12,8			\$4,320.00	\$18.00	160	\$2,880.00	\$30.41		\$4,865.60
28 28	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	REMOVE AND REPLACE FENCING (6' HIGH WOOD)	LF	\$20.00	160		\$35.00	160	\$5,600.00	\$40.00	160	\$6,400.00	\$90.00	160	\$14,400.00	\$35.00	160	\$5,600.00	\$60.00		00.00 \$29.00	160	\$4,640.00	\$30.00	160	\$4,800.00	\$37.24		\$5,958.40
29 29	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" (SDR-26)(ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 0 6' DEPTH		\$70.00	459	\$32,130.00	\$150.00	459					\$70.00			\$125.00		\$57,375.00		459 \$36,7			\$50,031.00		459	\$48,195.00	\$80.24		\$36,830.16
30 30	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" (SDR-26)(ASTM D-2241) PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 0 6' DEPTH	- LF	\$75.00	40	\$3,000.00	\$165.00	40	\$6,600.00	\$130.00	40	\$5,200.00	\$70.00	40	\$2,800.00	\$140.00	40	\$5,600.00	\$120.00	40 \$4,8	00.00 \$115.00	40	\$4,600.00	\$100.00	40	\$4,000.00	\$83.87	40	\$3,354.80
31 31	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" (SDR-26)(ASTM D-3034) PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE, 6 10' DEPTH		\$75.00	148		\$165.00						\$80.00			\$135.00	148	,		148 \$17,3			\$16,132.00			\$16,280.00	\$80.55		\$11,921.40
32 32	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EXISTING MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS	EA	\$800.00	19		\$3,548.00	19		\$1,100.00							19				00.00 \$3,996.00	19	\$75,924.00		19	\$60,800.00			\$47,820.72
33 33	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0' - 6'), 4' DIA.		\$6,500.00	9	\$58,500.00	\$6,325.00	9		\$5,500.00		\$49,500.00				\$13,500.00	9	\$121,500.00			00.00 \$10,100.00	9	\$90,900.00		9	\$76,500.00			\$88,126.83
34 34	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER DOGHOUSE MANHOLE (0' - 6'), 4' DIA.		\$7,600.00	1	\$7,600.00	\$5,830.00	1		\$5,500.00			\$12,000.00		\$12,000.00		1		\$7,000.00		00.00 \$12,500.00		\$12,500.00		1	\$8,500.00			\$15,418.67
35 35	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLES DEEPER THAN 6', 4' DIA.	VF	\$500.00	3	\$1,500.00	\$760.00	3	\$2,280.00			\$1,800.00	\$300.00		\$900.00	\$475.00		\$1,425.00			00.00 \$700.00		\$2,100.00		3	\$1,350.00			\$3,649.14
36 36	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	LF	\$45.00	793		\$55.00	793					\$50.00			\$15.00	793	\$11,896.65		793 \$95,			\$72,966.12	\$40.00	793	\$31,724.40	\$81.11		\$64,329.15
37 37	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CLEANOUT (TWO-WAY) FOR SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	EA	\$680.00	27	\$18,360.00	\$395.00	27	\$10,665.00	\$600.00	27	\$16,200.00	\$1,250.00	27	\$33,750.00	\$350.00	27	\$9,450.00	\$600.00	27 \$16,2	00.00 \$650.00	27	\$17,550.00	\$1,250.00	27	\$33,750.00	\$992.96	27 \$	\$26,809.92

				CO-00412 - 1_King Solutions Services			ns CO-00412 - 2_T CONSTRUCTION LLC CO-004					00412 - 3_VORTEX SERVICES LLC			CO-00412 - 4_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00412 - 5_IPR SOUTH CENTRAL LLC			RIE (CO-00412 - 7_Guerra Underground			CO-0041	2 - 8_CRU2	TEC INC		2 - 9_HJD (LECTRIC IN	9_HJD CAPITAL CTRIC INC		
Line Item	Quote Category	SOV Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price 0	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity 1	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amoun	t Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amoun	t Unit Price	Quantity Tot	tal Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity T	otal Amount		
NO NO 38 38	General Sanitary	VERTICAL STACKS	VF	\$80.00	4	\$280.00	\$140.00	4	\$490.00	\$200.00	4	\$700.00	\$100.00) 4	\$350.00	\$120.00	4	\$420.00	\$80.00) 4	\$280.00	\$38.00	4	\$133.00	\$10.00	4	\$35.00	\$127.07	4	\$444.75		
39 39	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER	EA	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$795.00	2	\$1,590.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$800.00) 2	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$5,500.00) 2	\$11,000.00	\$2,040.00	2	\$4,080.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$3,024.81	2	\$6,049.62		
40 40	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	MANHOLES/STRUCTURES (4' MH) BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER),	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$12,000.00) 1	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$8,500.00) 1	\$8,500.00	\$11,900.00	1	\$11,900.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$13,197.69	1	\$13,197.69		
41 41	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	Bit noot one noo (one tee bit and rent of a third of the right	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$25,000.00) 1	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00) 1	\$2,500.00	\$13,500.00	1	\$13,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$19,546.44	1	\$19,546.44		
42 42	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SITE C-12 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER),	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00) 1	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	0 1	\$2,500.00	\$5,650.00	1	\$5,650.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$3,670.23	1	\$3,670.23		
43 43	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SITE C-19 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER),	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00) 1	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	0 1	\$2,500.00	\$5,650.00	1	\$5,650.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$43,248.42	1	\$43,248.42		
44 44	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SITE C-20 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER),	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00) 1	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	0 1	\$2,500.00	\$5,650.00	1	\$5,650.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,656.15	1	\$5,656.15		
45 45	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SITE C-22 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER),	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00) 1	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	0 1	\$2,500.00	\$5,650.00	1	\$5,650.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,287.52	1	\$5,287.52		
46 46	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SITE C-23 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER),	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00) 1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00) 1	\$2,500.00	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$19,586.16	1	\$19,586.16		
47 47	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SITE C-24 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER),	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00) 1	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00) 1	\$2,500.00	\$4,900.00	1	\$4,900.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,730.61	1	\$8,730.61		
48 48	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SITE C-25 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER),	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00) 1	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00) 1	\$2,500.00	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,560.58	1	\$5,560.58		
49 49	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SITE C-26 BYPASS PUMPING (SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER),	LS	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$12,600.00	1	\$12,600.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00) 1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00) 1	\$2,500.00	\$5,650.00	1	\$5,650.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,007.38	1	\$12,007.38		
50 50	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SITE C-28 SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION PRE INSPECTION (8" -	• LF	\$3.50	3,702	\$12,957.00	\$3.25	3,702	\$12,031.50	\$5.50	3,702	\$20,361.00	\$5.00	3,702	\$18,510.00	\$3.50	3,702	\$12,957.00	0 \$4.00	3,702	\$14,808.00	\$5.00	3,702	\$18,510.00	\$6.50	3,702	\$24,063.00	\$2.79	3,702	\$10,328.58		
51 51	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	15") WITH CLEANING SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION POST INSPECTION	LF	\$5.00	647	\$3,235.00	\$2.25	647	\$1,455.75	\$3.00	647	\$1,941.00	\$3.00	647	\$1,941.00	\$2.50	647	\$1,617.50	\$3.00	0 647	\$1,941.00	\$3.00	647	\$1,941.00	\$4.50	647	\$2,911.50	\$2.36	647	\$1,526.92		
52 52	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	(8" - 15") WITH CLEANING REHABILITATION OF SANITARY SEWER BY PIPE BURST, 8"	LF	\$55.00	3,055	\$168,025.00	\$52.00	3,055	\$158,860.00	\$44.00	3,055	\$134,420.00	\$70.00	3,055	\$213,850.00	\$85.00	3,055	\$259,675.00	0 \$55.00) 3,055 \$	168,025.00	\$64.00	3,055	\$195,520.00	\$64.00	3,055	\$195,520.00	\$48.41	3,055	\$147,892.55		
53 53	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	DIA. IPS HDPE PIPE MANHOLE REHABILITATION (STANDARD MANHOLES 4'	VF	\$411.00	130		\$325.00	130				\$45,570.00					130				\$52,731.00	\$300.00				130	\$37,107.00		130	\$62,445.22		
54 54	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	DIA.) WATER MAIN BREAK/LEAK REPAIR	FA	\$2,800,00	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00			\$500.00				\$10,000,00	1		3,500.00			\$8,500.00	1	\$8,500.00		1		\$2.172.10	1	\$2,172.10		
55 55	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary		EA	\$2,100.00	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,900.00	1	\$2,900,00	\$1,500.00		\$1.500.00			\$1,000,00	\$10.000.00	1		3,500.00		\$3,500.00	\$12,900,00	1	\$12,900.00		1	\$3,200.00		1	\$930.90		
56 56	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary		LF	\$65.00	. 11		\$145.00	11				\$1,100.00					11	\$1,210.00			\$2,200.00	\$124.00	11			11	\$27,500.00			\$1,078.33		
57 57	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL RECONNECTIONS - OPEN	EA	\$800.00	58		\$425.00	58	\$24,650.00			\$31,900.00			\$52,200.00		58	\$20,300.00			\$4,640.00	\$1,240.00	58				\$171,100.00		58	\$26,570.96		
58 58	Sewer Bid Items General Sanitary	CUT EXCAVATION REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION, AND DISPOSAL OF AC PIPE		\$8.00	78		\$28.00	78	\$2,184.00			\$7.800.00			\$1.560.00		78	\$546.00			\$11,700.00	\$27.00	78			78	\$3.510.00		78	\$4.840.68		
	Sewer Bid Items				/8			/8									78						/8			/8			/8	\$4,840.68		
59 59	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FOR OPEN CUT CONSTRUCTION	EA	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,600.00	1		\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00			\$500.00		1		\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00	\$2,286.00	1	\$2,286.00		1		\$4,555.21		\$4,555.21		
60 60	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR OPENCUT CONSTRUCTION	MD	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00	5	\$13,000.00			\$2,000.00			\$250.00		5		\$1,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$635.00	5	\$3,175.00		5		\$3,428.82	5			
61 61	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL FOR OPENCUT CONSTRUCTION		\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00	5	\$13,000.00			\$2,000.00			\$250.00		5		\$1,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$127.00	5	\$635.00		5	\$250.00		5	\$1,251.15		
62 62	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	WATCH FOR OPENCUT CONSTRUCTION	MD	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00	5	\$13,000.00			\$2,000.00				\$1,500.00	5		\$1,500.00		\$7,500.00	\$127.00	5	\$635.00		5	\$250.00		5	\$2,203.80		
63 63	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	FOR TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION	EA	\$2,800.00	1	\$2,800.00	\$2,600.00	1		\$1,500.00		\$1,500.00				\$10,000.00	1		\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,286.00	1	\$2,286.00		1		\$19,859.22	1	\$19,859.22		
64 64	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL FOR TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION	MD	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00	5	\$13,000.00	\$400.00	5	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$750.00	5	\$3,750.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$127.00	5	\$635.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$3,103.00	5	\$15,515.00		
65 65	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL FOR TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION	MD	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00	5	\$13,000.00	\$400.00	5	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$127.00	5	\$635.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$1,029.50	5	\$5,147.50		
66 66	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING WATCH FOR TRENCHLESS CONSTRUCTION	MD	\$600.00	5	\$3,000.00	\$2,600.00	5	\$13,000.00	\$400.00	5	\$2,000.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	5	\$6,250.00	\$375.00	5	\$1,875.00	\$127.00	5	\$635.00	\$50.00	5	\$250.00	\$2,997.14	5	\$14,985.70		
67 67	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	CPS ENERGY ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00) 1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	0 1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00		
68 68	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF ITEMS 1 TO 66)	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$103,886.25	5 1	\$103,886.2	5 \$107,000.00	1	\$107,000.00	\$88,000.00) 1	\$88,000.00	108,002.33	1	\$108,002.33	\$111,802.99	1	\$111,802.99	\$45,945.00	1	\$45,945.00		
69 69	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 5% OF ITEMS 1 TO 66)	LS	\$15,800.00	1	\$15,800.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$51,943.13	3 1	\$51,943.13	\$53,000.00	1	\$53,000.00	\$25,000.00) 1	\$25,000.00	\$54,000.00	1	\$54,000.00	\$55,901.50	1	\$55,901.50	\$48,289.00	1	\$48,289.00		
		· · ·	Total			\$852,199.15			\$1,097,624.50			\$999,086.38			\$1,209,691.8			\$1,265,226.61			105,041.20			\$1,257,025.65			\$1,300,734.39			1,165,435.09		
Calendar D	ays To Complete :	Bid Opening As-Read	Total			\$845,449.15			\$1,097,624.50			\$999,086.32			\$1,211,363.0)		\$1,265,226.61	1	\$1,	107,041.20			\$1,272,088.42			\$1,300,734.39		\$	1,165,429.93		